20241128 / film-solarcell_bcs_en
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
(1/18)
S O L A R  C E L L
Film solar cell
Amorphous silicon type
Low illumination solar cell

◯It contributes to improving the image of products by using
clean energy.
■PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
■PACKAGING STYLE
Packed in antistatic bag
BCS 4430 B 6
Series
name
For 4-digit numbers
(L×W dimensions)
Shape type Number of cells connected in series
4430 44 x 30mm B Quadrangle 1 1-cell series connection
4630 46 x 30mm D Circular 2 2-cell series connection
2717 27 x 17mm 3 3-cell series connection
1714 17 x 14mm 4 4-cell series connection
6040 60 x 40mm 5 5-cell series connection
6 6-cell series connection
When the alphabet is included
(Product unique number)
7 7-cell series connection
8 8-cell series connection
C241 9 9-cell series connection
C451
C452
C491
C421
C441
C404
20241128 / film-solarcell_bcs_en
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
(2/18)
S O L A R  C E L L
BCS series
■PRODUCT LINEUP
� Standard output with initial value at 25°C. It is not guaranteed.
� The product thickness shows the typical value.
� The operating temperature range is -20 to +60°C. The characteristics vary depending on the operating temperature.
� Continuous light irradiation causes a decrease in output over time, called light deterioration, which is called light deterioration.
� Spring probes, heat seals and conductive adhesives are recommended for circuit connections.
� Please contact our sales department, our distributors, or our website if you would like to consider using the product for mass production or request a custom design.
Measurement equipment
* Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
Series name
Product
size
Thickness
(Electrode part)
Thickness
(Other)
Individual
weight
Number of
series cells
Output at illuminance 200Lx (Standard value)
Operating
current
Operating
voltage
Open circuit
voltage
BCS4430B6 44 x 30mm 0.18mm 0.15mm 0.20g 6 cells 30μA 2.6V 4.2V
BCS2717B6 27 x 17mm ↑ ↑ 0.07g 6 cells 10μA 2.6V 4.2V
BCSC241D4 ø17mm ↑ ↑ 0.03g 4 cells 7.0μA 1.5V 2.8V
BCSC491B6 44 x 30mm ↑ ↑ 0.20g 6 cells 30μA 2.6V 4.2V
BCSC421B1 44 x 30mm ↑ ↑ 0.20g 1 cells 180μA 0.433V 0.7V
BCS4430B5 44 x 30mm ↑ ↑ 0.20g 5 cells 34.8μA 2.2V 3.4V
BCSC452B3 25 x 19mm ↑ ↑ 0.07g 3 cells 19μA 1.5V 2.1V
BCS1714B6 17 x 14mm ↑ ↑ 0.04g 6 cells 5.0μA 2.6V 4.2V
BCSC441B4
(Former BCS2717B4)
27 x 17mm ↑ ↑ 0.07g 4 cells 16μA 2.0V 2.8V